                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.73
HCS-4326CKE/50
Voting Unit with Channel Selection
and IC-card Reader
HCS-4325CKE_G/50+HCS-4327HD/50
HCS-4325CKE_S/50+HCS-4327C/50
Features

Weight                                               0.4 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4326CKE_S/50    Fully Digital Congress System Chairman
Unit (flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
IC-Card, 64 CHs, silver)
HCS-4326CKE_G/50    Fully Digital Congress System Chairman
Unit (flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
IC-Card, 64 CHs, charcoal gray)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.75
HCS-4326DKE/50
Voting Unit with Channel Selection
and IC-card Reader
HCS-4325DKE_G/50+HCS-4327HD/50
HCS-4325DKE_S/50+HCS-4327D/50
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ 5 voting keys
■ “Closed Loop - Daisy Chain” connection topology
■ 64 language channels for simultaneous interpretation, all
channels with a frequency response of 30 Hz to 20 kHz
■ Built-in channel selector consists of up/down channel
select buttons and 2-digit channel indicator display
■ Excellent immunity to RF interference from mobile phones
■ Supporting "PnP" (plug and play)
■ Automatically adapts to available channels
■ No audio output until the headphone is connected
■ Built-in contactless IC-card reader
■ Mostly cooperated with handheld microphone
HCS-4327HD/50 for flush-mounting into armrests of seats,
or cooperated with HCS-4327C/D/50 for flush-mounting
into desktop
The Chairman Unit with voting and channel selector enables
participants to listen to the speaker and vote. The unit has five
voting buttons for all types of voting. The indicators of the voting

Weight                                               0.4 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4326DKE_S/50     Fully Digital Congress System Delegate
Unit (flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
IC-Card, 64 CHs, silver)
HCS-4326DKE_G/50     Fully Digital Congress System Delegate
Unit (flush-mounting, 5 voting keys,
IC-Card, 64 CHs, charcoal gray)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.77
HCS-4326DE/50
Voting Unit with Channel Selection
HCS-4325DE_G/50+HCS-4327HD/50
HCS-4325DE_S/50+HCS-4327D/50
Features
■ Flush-mounting, stylish and ergonomic design
■ 5 voting keys
■ “Closed Loop - Daisy Chain” connection topology
■ 64 language channels for simultaneous interpretation, all
channels with a frequency response of 30 Hz to 20 kHz
■ Built-in channel selector consists of up/down channel
select buttons and 2-digit channel indicator display
■ Excellent immunity to RF interference from mobile phones
■ Supporting "PnP" (plug and play)
■ Automatically adapts to available channels
■ No audio output until the headphone is connected
■ Mostly cooperated with handheld microphone
HCS-4327HD/50 for flush-mounting into armrests of seats,
or cooperated with HCS-4327C/D/50 for flush-mounting
into desktop
The Chairman Unit with voting and channel selector enables
participants to listen to the speaker and vote. The unit has five
voting buttons for all types of voting. The indicators of the voting